analysis of their difficulty the book concludes with a record of past imo participation and award information as well as an index of

geometry problems facilitating further study and convenient reference this series is suitable for researchers in mathematical

competitions mathematics educators and contestants

practice makes perfect get perfect with a thousand and one practice problems 1 001 geometry practice problems for dummies gives

you 1 001 opportunities to practice solving problems that deal with core geometry topics such as points lines angles and planes as

well as area and volume of shapes you ll also find practice problems on more advanced topics such as proofs theorems and